
THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF PHILADELPHIA 
William D. Kelley School 

1601 N 28th St, Philadelphia, PA 19121, Telephone (215) 400-7370  
 Dr. Crystal Edwards, Principal  Karen Williams, Assist. Principal  Jomyra Crespo, Climate Manager 

Position  Staff Name  Email  Extension 

Principal  Dr. Crystal M. Edwards  cwright@philasd.org   456-1540 

Assistant 
Principal  

Ms. Karen Williams  kmdowns@philasd.org   456-3120 

Climate 
Manager  

Ms. Jomyra Crespo  Jcrespo2@philasd.org   456-2180 

Secretary  Ms. Kimberly Davis  Kdavis2@philasd.org   456-1500 & 1510 

Nurse  Ms. N. Downer  ndowner@philasd.org   456-1560 

Psychologist  Ms. Amanda Roesly Diez  aroesly@philasd.org   456-3180 

SDP Officer  Officer Jordan Bradley  jcatanchbradley@philasd.org  456-1530 

Conference  Conference Room  MAIN OFFICE  456-1570 

   Pre-K  Ms. Diana Lash-Cody  Mon-Tues  215-720-2684 

Pre-K  Mrs. Fitzhenry / Ms. White  Room 100  456-1000 

Pre-K  Ms. Adrienne Jones/Ms. Heath  Room 102  456-1020 

AS K-2nd  Ms. Marchelle Melchiot  mwillaceranmelchiot@philasd.o
rg   

456-1040 

AS 3rd – 5th  Ms. Asia Jenkins  abjenkins@philasd.org   456-2010 

AS 6th-8th  Ms. Destiny Jones  Djones2@philasd.org  456-3090 

AS 3rd-5th  Ms. Bridget Anderson  brianderson@philasd.org  456-2000 

K  Ms. M. Hamilton  mhamilton@philasd.org  456-1080 

1st  Ms. S. McCormick  smccormick@philasd.org  456-1060 

2nd  Ms. Sharnise Lawrence  slawrence@philasd.org  456-1090 

3rd ELA/SOC  Mr. Sherdon Herdsman  sherdsman@philasd.org  456-2020 

4th MATH/SCI  Ms. Khareema Thomas  krthomas@philasd.org  456-2040 

5th ELA/SOC  Ms. Karen Clark  keclark@philasd.org  456-3070 

6th MATH/SCI  Ms. Sherdon Boyd  Sboyd2@philasd.org  456-3100 

7th MATH/SCI  Ms. Shana Grant  sagrant@philasd.org  456-3140 
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8th ELA/SOC  Ms. Tamara Hudson  thundsongreen@philasd.org  456-3160 

MATH  Ms. Selarra Armstrong  Sarmstrong2@philasd.org  456-2070 

MATH/SBAC  Ms. Christy Ashaba  cashaba@philasd.org  456-3110 

ELA/SBTL  Ms. Sherese Knights  sknights@philasd.org  456-3110 

5th-8th LS  Ms. Dayanna Willis  Dwillis2@philasd.org  456-3060 

K-4th LS  Ms. Tahira Thurmond  tthurmond@philasd.org  456-2060 

SPECM  Ms.Charae Collison  ccollison@ohilasd.org  456-1100 

Speech 
Specialist  

Ms. Crystal Savage  csavage@philasd.org  456-1110 

Counselor 
K-4th  

Ms. Ruth Redden  rredden@philasd.org  456-1101 

Counselor    
5th-8th  

Ms. Selena Gilbert  sgilbert@philasd.org  456-2120 

PE/HEALTH  Mr. Hakeem Townsend  htownsend@philasd.org  456-2110 

ART  Ms. Marcy Green    mgreen@philasd.org 456-2030 

Music  Mr. Michael Ireland  mirelnd@philasd.org  456-2160 

ATA  Mr. Tracy &Staff  Tracey_worley23@yahoo.com  456-3010 

SEA  Ms. Tynishia Cooper  tsledgesummer@philasd.org  

SEA  Ms. Linda Mims  lmims@philasd.org  

SEA  Ms. Tamara Nichols  tjnichols@philasd.org  

SEA  Ms. Secera Ellison  sellison@philasd.org  

Bus Attendant  Ms. Theresa Stewart tstewart@philasd.org  

Cafeteria  Ms. Shikena Brown  Sbrown11@philasd.org  

  Cafeteria Ms. Latanya Spain  lspain@philasd.org  

Computer Lab    456-2140 

Library  Ms. Monica Lockett  mlockett-ext@philasd.org  456-2081 

Game Room    456-3080 

Temple Phases  MaryBeth Hayes maryb.hays@temple.edu 456-3020 

Temple Dental  Dr. Eileen Burfuss  Room 303-305  707-0231 
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Building 
Engineer  

Mr. Sincere Hardman  shardman@philasd.org  456-4000 

CA  Ms. Sindor Boyd  stboyd@philasd.org  

General 
Cleaner(s)  

Ms. Dominique Alston  Ms. Maya Thomas  Mr.Darren Astiller 

YMCA  Ashlyn Kruger  Ashlyn.Krueger@philaymca.
org 

456-2090 

Grandma  Ms. Courtney Poprik  courtney.poprik@temple.edu 456-2110 

Girls Inc.  Ms. Thalia Wetherill  TWetherill@girlsincpa-nj.org 456-1110 

 
 


